Standards
EN/IEC 60601–1
UL 60601–1
Lifting columns
TLT
Very small built-in dimension
Powerful
2

1) Reduced safety factor
n Options shown in red are only available on demand. Contact Ewellix  for more information on minimum quantities and additional cost.
Ordering key
Accessories
Type
Voltage
0 24 V DC
1 24 V DC with integrated current cut-off (only for A2 and C2)
Load / Speed
A2 4 000 N
A1 3 000 N
B1 2 000 N / 19 to 13 mm/s
C2 2 000 N / 42 to 25 mm/s
C1 1 000 N
Stroke [S]
3 300 mm
4 400 mm
5 500 mm
6 600 mm 1)
7 700 mm 1)
Cable / connecting plug
1 Straight, 1,0 m / jack plug
2 Straight, 2,3 m / jack plug
A Coiled, 0,6 m / jack plug
3 Straight, 1,0 m / DIN8 plug
4 Straight, 2,3 m / DIN8 plug
B Coiled, 0,6 m / DIN8 plug
Option
0 No option
A 1-Hall encoder, 8 pulses, cable with jack plug
C Cable feedthrough, 3x1,5 mm2, top +160 mm, bottom +800 mm
D Cable feedthrough, 1-Hall encoder, 8 pulses, cable with jack plug
F 2-Hall encoder, cable with DIN8 plug
T L T 1 – – 0 0 0
 Designation Order number
Top mounting plate ZPL-290268 0125624
Bottom mounting plate ZPL-290265 0125623
Screw (4/plate) for mounting plate ZBE-510707 0125360
ewellix.com
© Ewellix
All contents of this publication are the property of Ewellix, and may not be
reproduced or given to third parties (even extracts) without permission.
Although great care has been taken in the production of this catalog, Ewellix
does not take any responsibility for damage or other loss resulting from
omissions or typographical errors. The photo may differ slightly in appearance
from the actual product. Due to continuous improvements being made in our
products, the product’s appearance and specifications are subject to change
without notice.
PUB IL-07011/2-EN-November 2021